onsdag 13. mars

2011 Gutter
William
2010 Jenter

Ellen B
Hedda Hggvold

2009 Jenter
Emilie
Mille
Nora
Linnea
Linnea
Aleksandra
Oline
Thea

2009 Gutter
Oliver G

2008 Jenter

Eira Olsen
Daniella
Elvine

Line M
Fanny Othilie
Thea Sofie

2008 Gutter

Sebastian
Hans Elias
Henrik

2007 Jenter

Martine

Ann

Solveig B
Sanna Hggvold
Ida

Side 1

Lysloyperenn nr 8

Tilley

Bentsen
Nesholen

Bekkelund

Brattli

Dybendal

Lauten Gunnarsrud
Persby Framas
Siemaszko

Tilley

Veije

Larsen

Gjerdrum
Hammer
Lerudsmoen
Lien
Rundberget
Skjgthaug

Dragsnes
Kvamme
Nymoen

Brattli
Charlena
Foseid
Nesholen
Skolegarden

20:58

12:04
11:56

06:30
09:04
06:27
07:25
07:20
07:50
09:22
05:08

06:24

06:00
04:10
07:00
03:23
04:55
08:21

03:54
03:08
04:45

03:48
03:46
03:19
05:07
03:15

Kjellmyra Idrettslag



onsdag 13. mars

2007 Gutter

Marius

Gaute

Magnus

Mikael

William

Eirik

Aleksander Skymoen
Sveinung

2006 Jenter

Hedda

Adele

Signe

Ingrid Cornelia
Madelen
Marion Linnea
Mari

2006 Gutter

Kasper Cornelius
Lars Marius
Daniel B

Audun

Torjus Aasen
Felix

Odin Aker
Torjus

2005 Jenter

Tea Samina
Olivia
Mari

2005 Gutter

Sebastian
Christian
Ola

Lars Nikolai
Even

2004 Gutter

1 Mikael
Petter Nyen
Viktor
Nicklas

EQTCREN

Side 2

Lysloyperenn nr 8

Damhaug
Espeland
Espeland
Jgrgensen
Lilleasen
Lindberg
Sozic
Saeta

Berg
Dragsnes
Kynneggen
Sollien
Toverud
Ulfsbgl
Aslie

Bakke

Holtet

Johansen
Myrvold
Skogheim
Stenseth Olberg
Sundet

Pwre

Johansen
Kristiansen
Lindberg

Bekkelund
Damhaug
Martinsson
Nybakken
Thingnes

Gundersen
Hansen
R@nningen
Johnsen

03:02
03:11
04:01
02:44
03:01
02:45
04:10
07:15

05:21
03:05
05:38
08:12
07:23
07:18
06:27

05:01
04:29
03:42
04:45
05:39
04:57
07:25
04:23

04:56
04:21
04:05

04:38
04:03
03:23
04:56
04:41

04:48
04:48
06:06
08:21

Kjellmyra Idrettslag



onsdag 13. mars

2003 Jenter

1 Elise Persby
2 Charlotte

3 Michalina

4 Sandra
2003 Gutter

1 Simen Beck
2 Evald

3 Erland

4 Peder
2002 Jenter

1 Tuva

2 Nora

3 Anna
2002 Gutter

1 August

2 Marius Nyen
3 Henrik

4 Simen Roko
5 Petter

6 Lars

2001 Jenter

1 Rebecca

2 Lill Maiken
2001 Gutter

1 Even

2000 Jenter

1 Victoria

2 Matilde

3 Henriette

4 Sanne
2000 Gutter Spesial
1 Viktor
2000 Gutter

1 Jorgen

2 Knut Ola

2 Sindre

4 Henrik
Side 3

Lysloyperenn nr 8

Framas
Reinhartsen
Siemaszko
Reinhartsen

Bentsen
Pwre
Thingnes
T@raasen

Thorsen
Berg
Bredvold

Myrvold
Hansen
Embretsen
Krogsti
Kgrra
Kgrra

Gundersen
Holtet

Martinsson

Stenseth Olberg
Thorsen

Haug
Midtsundstad

Lerudsmoen

Tgraasen
Bredalen
Lilleasen
Skolegarden

06:19
07:15
08:38
09:10

04:49
05:59
06:39
06:55

05:45
06:06
06:44

04:25
04:31
04:58
05:22
05:23
05:44

10:20
14:02

09:24

09:24
10:44
12:54
13:12

09:19

08:56
09:04
09:04
09:59

Kjellmyra Idrettslag



onsdag 13. mars

1999 Gutter

1 Kristian
2 Magnus
3 Jan Erik
4 Martin
Store Gutter

1 Einar
Side 4

Lysloyperenn nr 8

Skolegarden
Myrvold
Kgrra
Keiserud

Furulund

10:08
10:57
11:00
11:55

13:39

Kjellmyra Idrettslag



